TROFEO CALCIO A 8 SUMMER CUP 2024 - GIRONE LUNEDI (8 SQUADRE)

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA PT
A.S. ORATA 13
MIDNIGHT 12
UTOPIA F.C. 10

F.C. PELIGROS

U.S. TRIVIGNANO

A.C. TERRONIA

F.C. SCAVESAI

6 GOMME SCORZE

= = B~ 01 ©

risultati della 5° giornata
17/06/2024 21:30

17/06/2024 20:00
17/06/2024 22:00

17/06/2024 21:00

www.campionatisportingclub.it

G
5 4
5 4
5 3
5 2
5 2
5 1
5 0
5 0
UTOPIA F.C.
F.C. PELIGROS

A.C. TERRONIA

F.C. SCAVESAI

GF
27

14

22

11

10

6 GOMME SCORZE

A.S. ORATA

U.S. TRIVIGNANO

MIDNIGHT

GS

23

16

15

25

1/1

DR
19

14

-12

-17


http://www.tcpdf.org

